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Helena Aurora Christiansen Bergmann
Executive Officer
Faculty of Psychology
	+47 55 58 86 27


helena.christiansen@uib.no

Historie
Informasjonssenter
Pedagogikk
Spill og læring
Studentinformasjon
Veiledningsavtaler
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Renate Maria Krupica Bergo
Dental Hygienist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 56 51 19 16


renate.bergo@uib.no
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Ida Bergstrøm
Senior Adviser
Communication Division
	+47 55 58 69 21
	+47 958 01 423


Ida.Bergstrom@uib.no

Forskningsformidling
Journalistikk
Kommunikasjonsrådgiving
Kommunikasjonsstrategi
Nettpublisering
Pressekontakt
Sosiale medier
Strategisk kommunikasjon
Tekstrådgivning
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Knut Andreas Bergsvik
Professor, Archaeology
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 31 36


Knut.Bergsvik@uib.no

Coastal Subsistence in the Stone Age
The human use of caves and rockshelters
The introduction of agriculture
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Astrid Marie Bergsvik
Senior Executive Officer, HR advisor - International centre
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 50 12


astrid.bergsvik@uib.no

International HR
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Mari Bergsvåg
Senior Executive Officer, Communications, on leave thru September 2024
Michael Sars Centre
	+47 55 58 43 43


Mari.Bergsvag@uib.no
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Brith Olsen Theil Bergum
Senior Engineer, Daily manager of the Flow Cytometry Core Facility
Department of Clinical Science
Brith.Bergum@uib.no
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Alexandra Elton Bergun
Research Assistant
Department of Social Anthropology
alexandra.bergun@uib.no
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Øystein Bergøy
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
oystein.bergoy@uib.no
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Odd Johan Berland
Senior Engineer
The Centre for Science Education
	+47 55 58 22 25


Odd.Berland@uib.no
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Magnus Foldal Berle
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Magnus.Berle@uib.no
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Beate Marholm Bernes
Senior Adviser
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 54 28


beate.bernes@uib.no
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Siri Elisabeth Bernssen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Law
siri.bernssen@uib.no

Rettshistorie
Strafferett
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Camilla Bernt
Professor, Leader of the research group for Civil Procedure and Dispute Resolution
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 95 07


Camilla.Bernt@uib.no

Alternative dispute resolution
Child law
Civil procedure
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Jarle Peder Berntsen
Emeritus
Department of Mathematics
	+47 55 58 48 54


jarleb@uib.no
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Klaus Flavio Berntsen
Head Engineer
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
	+47 403 43 254


klaus.berntsen@uib.no
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Christine Mossing Berntsen
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
Christine.Berntsen@student.uib.no
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Einar Berntzen
Associate Professor
Department of Comparative Politics
	+47 55 58 21 77


Einar.Berntzen@uib.no

Latin-America
Democracy and Democratization
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Thomas Jesper Berntzen
Executive Officer
Faculty of Social Sciences
thomas.berntzen@student.uib.no
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Nanett Berntzen
Senior Operator
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
Nanett.Berntzen@uib.no
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Inga Berre
Professor, Director VISTA Center for Modeling of Coupled Subsurface Dynamics
Department of Mathematics
	+47 55 58 28 56
	+47 990 42 244


inga.berre@uib.no

Computational mathematics
Geothermal energy
Mathematical Modelling
Numerical Methods
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Kaia Lindstrøm Berstad
Head Engineer
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 65 84


Kaia.Berstad@uib.no
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Ola Gunhildrud Berta
Postdoctoral Fellow, MSCA SEAS fellow
Department of Social Anthropology
ola.berta@uib.no

Christianity
Community-making
Crafts
Culture
Economic Anthropology
Ethnography
Fisheries
Material culture
Mission history
Political Anthropology
Research ethics
Sovereignty
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Bjørn Enge Bertelsen
Professor
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 93 22
	+47 411 03 883


bjorn.bertelsen@uib.no

Cosmology
Egalitarianism
History
Memory
Mozambique
Political Anthropology
Southern Africa
Sovereignty
State Formation
Urban Anthropology
Violence
War
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Lena Cathrin Bertelsen
Dental Health Secretary
Department of Clinical Dentistry
Lena.Bertelsen@uib.no
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Randi Jacobsen Bertelsen
Researcher, PI ERC StG project BRuSH, PI RHINESSA Bergen
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 996 74 046


Randi.J.Bertelsen@uib.no

Allergy
Asthma
Chemicals
Environmental Exposures
Environmental Sciences
Epidemiology
Exposome
Lung health
Medical research ethics
Microbiome
Occupational respiratory disease
Research ethics
Respiratory epidemiology
Respiratory health
Statistical analysis
Statistics
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Thomas Bjerregaard Bertelsen

Faculty of Psychology
thomas.bertelsen@uib.no
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Bjørn-Erik Bertelsen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
B.Bertelsen@student.uib.no
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Susanne Berthelsen
Head Engineer
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
susanne.berthelsen@uib.no
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Laurent Bertino
Guest Researcher
Bjerknes Centre for Climate Research
laurent.bertino@uib.no
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Davide Bertolini
Head Engineer
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
	+47 55 58 69 24
	+47 975 07 543


Davide.Bertolini@uib.no
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Lucrezia Berton
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
Lucrezia.Berton@uib.no
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Frode Steingrimsen Berven
Head of Department
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 67 43
	+47 991 63 866


Frode.Berven@uib.no
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Haakon Berven
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
H.Berven@uib.no
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Inga Berzina
Assistant Professor
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 30 55


inga.berzina@uib.no
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Lill Haukanes Best
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 96 44


lill.haukanes@uib.no

Civil procedure
Child law
Family law
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Ingo Bethke
Researcher
Geophysical Institute
	+47 55 58 38 23


ingo.bethke@uib.no
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Stein Andreas Bethuelsen
Associate Professor
Department of Mathematics
stein.bethuelsen@uib.no

Probability theory
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João Bettencourt
Postdoctoral Fellow, SEAS Fellow
Geophysical Institute
joao.bettencourt@uib.no

Biogeochemistry
Climate Change and Sustainabilty
Numerical ocean modeling
Oceanography
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Marianna Betti
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 92 44


marianna.betti@uib.no

Anthropology of Oil
Development
East Africa
Energy
Kenya
Pastoralism
Political Ecology
Poverty Politics
Resistance
Southern Europe
Witchcraft
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Kathrin Beyer
Specialist Dentist, PhD kandidat og spesialistkandidat i periodonti
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 65 56


kathrin.beyer@uib.no
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Maria Teresa Bezem
Adviser, project manager for Synoptic Arctic Survey (SAS) and Arctic PASSION
Geophysical Institute
maria.bezem@uib.no

Academic writing
Advanced medical imaging
Arctic
Nanomedicine
Nanotechnology
Parkinson's disease
Proteins
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Anak Bahadur Bhandari
Senior Engineer
Geophysical Institute
	+47 55 58 26 42


Anak.Bhandari@uib.no

Fysikk
Innkjøp
Meteorologi
Støtte til feltarbeid masterstudenter
Verneombud
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Monisha Bharate
PhD Candidate
University Museum of Bergen
m.bharate@uib.no

Malacology
Marine biodiversity
Phylogeny
Taxonomy
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Kuber Prasad Bhatta
Researcher
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
kuber.bhatta@uib.no

Biodiversity management
Phytogeography
Plant taxonomy
Quantitative methods
Vegetation ecology
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Anand  Bhopal
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Anand.Bhopal@uib.no

Climate Change
Global Health Policy
Public Health
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Rhituja  Bhorade
PhD Candidate
Geophysical Institute
Rhituja.Bhorade@uib.no
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Marcel Jean Biebricher
Senior Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 87 99
	+47 994 37 676


marcel.biebricher@uib.no
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Grzegorz Piotr Biedron
Operating Technician
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 414 18 922


Grzegorz.Biedron@uib.no
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Daphne Johanna Bielefeld
Researcher
Department of Philosophy
daphne.j.bielefeld@uib.no
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Martin Biermann
Professor, Senior consultant physician, Excellent teaching practitioner
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 97 76 43


Martin.Biermann@uib.no

CakePHP
Medical Informatics
Multimodal Imaging
Nuclear Medicine
Thyroid cancer
Ultrasound
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Ersilia Bifulco
Senior Engineer
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 53 53


Ersilia.Bifulco@uib.no
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Lillian Bikset
Research Assistant
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Lillian.Bikset@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Ecem Bilgin's picture]  

Ecem Bilgin
Fagkonsulent
Department of Government
e.bilgin@student.uib.no
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Julie Eirin Billing
PhD Candidate
Department of Biological and Medical Psychology
	+47 55 58 62 56


Julie.Billing@uib.no
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Per Einar Binder
Professor
Department of Clinical Psychology
	+47 55 58 90 90


Per.Binder@uib.no

Experiential and emotion focused psychotherapy
Identity
Narratology and life stories
Psychodynamic Therapy
Qualitative methods and research design
Theoretical and philosophical psychology
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Laurence Albert Bindoff
Emeritus
Department of Clinical Medicine
laurence.bindoff@uib.no

Neurology
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Marius Binner
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
marius.binner@student.uib.no
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Gro Kristin Moberg Birkeland
Clinic Secretary
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 65 38


Gro.Birkeland@uib.no
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Nils Kåre Birkeland
Professor
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 26 57


Nils.Birkeland@uib.no

Mikrobiologi
Ekstremofiler
Molekylærbiologi
Enzymer
Bioteknologi
Genom- og metagenomforskning
Biologisk metanoksydasjon
Dypbiosfære
Geomikrobiologi
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Maiken Bosvik Birkeland
Executive Officer
Faculty of Humanities
	+47 55 58 73 96


maiken.birkeland@uib.no
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Marthe Helen Bosvik Birkeland
Research Assistant
Department of Sociology
Marthe.H.Birkeland@uib.no
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Nora Jensen Birkeland
Research Assistant
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
nora.birkeland@student.uib.no
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Cecilie Normann Birkeli
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
cecilie.birkeli@uib.no
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Kristine Birkeli
PhD Candidate
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
kristine.birkeli@uib.no
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Helene Engnes Birkeli
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Helene.Birkeli@uib.no
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Merete Birkelund
Associate Professor
Department of Foreign Languages
merete.birkelund@uib.no
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Thomas Birkenes
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
thomas.birkenes@uib.no
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Sara Jane Birkhaug
Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 20 79
	+47 971 76 368


sara.birkhaug@uib.no
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John Birks
Emeritus, Professor Emeritus in Quantitative Palaeoecology and Ecology
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
john.birks@uib.no

Alpine Plant Ecology
Quantitative Environmental Reconstructions
Quaternary palaeoecology
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Harry John Betteley Birks
Emeritus
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
john.birks@uib.no
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Dániel Péter Biró
Professor, Music Composition
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
	+47 55 58 39 71


dpbiro@uib.no

Kompoisjon
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Jorge Luis Bitelli
Higher Executive Officer
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 58 99 13


jorge.bitelli@uib.no
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Margarethe Bittins
Senior Adviser, Research adviser
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 52 85


margarethe.bittins@uib.no

Event planning
Horizon Europe
Research Council of Norway
Research funding
Research management
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Joanna Malgorzata Bivand
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Joanna.Bivand@student.uib.no
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Øyvind Asplin Bjar
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Law
oyvind.bjar@student.uib.no
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Jill Kristin Bjarke
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Jill.Bjarke@student.uib.no
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Stine Jørgensen Bjarnar
Senior Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 20 68


stine.bjarnar@uib.no
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Ingvar Bjelland
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Ingvar.Bjelland@uib.no
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Ingvild Bjelland
Senior Adviser
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 20 37


Ingvild.Bjelland@uib.no
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Christoffer Bjelland
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
christoffer.bjelland@uib.no
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Ragnhild Bjelland
Senior Executive Officer
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 88 31


Ragnhild.Bjelland@uib.no
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Erik Johan Bjelland
Technician
IT division
erik.bjelland@uib.no
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Gro Elin Kjæreng Bjerga
Associate Professor
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
gro.bjerga@uib.no
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Elisabeth Bjerke
Adviser, Finance Officer
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 54 34


Elisabeth.Bjerke@uib.no

Project economy
Department economy
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Nina Bjerke
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Psychology
nina.bjerke@uib.no
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Siri Bjerkestrand
Senior Executive Officer
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 65 88


Siri.Bjerkestrand@uib.no

Studieadministrasjon
Studierettleiing
Bachelor i tannpleie
Integrert master i odontologi
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Robert Bjerknes
Professor
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 58 68 51


robert.bjerknes@uib.no
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Fredrik Bjerknes
PhD Candidate
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
fredrik.bjerknes@student.uib.no

Epistemology
Journalistikk
Photography
Sociology of knowledge
Undersøkende journalistikk
Visual Storytelling
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Jens Bjerring Hansen
Professor
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Jens.B.Hansen@uib.no
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Trond Espen Teigen Bjoland
PhD Candidate
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 80 22


trond.bjoland@uib.no

Ethnicity
Migration
USA
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Jan Magnus Bjordal
Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 60 37


jan.bjordal@uib.no
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Peder Aleksander Bjorland
Associate Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
peder.bjorland@uib.no
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Line Sagerup Bjorland
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
line.bjorland@uib.no
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Bjørn Bjorvatn
Professor, Leader of the coordinator-team, PraksisNett (www.praksisnett.no)
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 60 88


Bjorn.Bjorvatn@uib.no

Circadian rhythm disorders
General Practice
Shift work
Sleep and sleep disorders




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Bjarne Bjorvatn's picture]  

Bjarne Bjorvatn
Emeritus
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
bjarne.bjorvatn@uib.no
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Kari Kaland Bjorøy
Adviser
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 95 03


Kari.Bjoroy@uib.no
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Maren Bjotveit
Adviser
Communication Division
	+47 55 58 24 87


Maren.Bjotveit@uib.no

Communication
Marketing
Photography
Recrutiment
Social media
Student information
UiB's Website
Video




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Elisabeth Bjugn's picture]  

Elisabeth Bjugn
Assistant Professor, Norwegian language courses
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 22 38


Elisabeth.Bjugn@uib.no
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Jan-Inge Bjune
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
jan-inge.bjune@uib.no

Adipose Tissue
Cell biology
CRISPR
Gene expression analysis
Metabolism
Molecular Biology
Molecular genetics
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